73
41
118
42
97
72
40
100
52
94
51
77
70
60
117
98
27
35
95
81
76
64
123
28
65
43
26
92
88
126
128
127
129
107
122
110
106
62
78
68
63
38

Namn

Alm Alice

Ardenvik Noel

Arnell Edith

Bankert Sanna

Bankert Tim

Bartolek Laura

Bartolek Ludvig

Berg Ella

Berg Kajsa

Bertelsen Borg Nellie
Bjork Jacob

Blithikiotis Nefeli
Broberg Felix

Broberg Maxx

Cato Ida

Cederlund Kerstin
Chancellor-Maddison Emma
Christensen Alice

Dobraj Neo

Edberg Herrstrom Ellen
Edelhamre Marta
Eskilsson Alva

Ferm Victor

Folkesson Esther
Faltman Astrid

Faltman Siri

Hallberg Hilding
Hansson Maja

Haugen Elin
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap lag 2
Helsingborgs Simsallskap lag 2
Holgersson Ebba

Holst Mio

Holst Viggo

Hou Vasiliagou Hilda
Hultberg Kullberg Wilma
Jaxmar Saga

Johansson Estelle

Joves Andreas

Jalminger Filip

?
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Deltagare per klubb

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Alde Licens

r

12 AG9811
15 AG8508
14 BA3409
15 AS0608
12 AE7711
13 AK8410
15 AG9508
17 AQO0606
14 AE0409
12 Al3411
14  AC2109
12 AB4211
13 AJ7710
16 AR6507
14 BB8409
17 AQ6806
12 AY2011
15 AN2408
12 AF7911
13 AK8610
13 AK8810
13 AG2810
16  AR2907
12 AY2211
13 AM9810
15 AY9808
18 AP6105
12 AHO0211
14  AMO0809
19

19

19

19

18 AE7205
14 AHO0109
17 Al0106
17 AM3606
16  AQ9407
13 AK9010
13 AA4810
12 AC8311
15 AG1708

Klubb

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Anmailda grenar

26,38
4,10,20,25,37
3,7,15
3,11,15,26,38
4,10,16,23,29,33
3,7,15,26,30,38
4,12,16,25,35,41
3,13,26,32
3,13,32,38
3,7,11,24,32
4,10,25,29,37
3,9,15,26,32,38
4,10,25,29,37
29,37

3,11,15

3,19

3,7,30,38
3,13,19,24,38
4,8,16,25,27,37
3,11,15,26,30,34
3,7,13,24,36
3,11,15
4,10,12,27,35
3,7,26,30
3,11,15,26,32
3,11,15,26,32
8,12,14,25,35
3,9,15,24,30,38
3,7,13,26,30,38
18,21

17,22

18,21

17,22

24,30,38
4,8,12,16
25,35,41
11,15,32,42
26,28,34
3,11,15,30,34
3,11,15,28,34,38
4,8,12,25,33
4,14,16,25,31,41
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111
125
49
29
71
87
116
30
114
112
91
59
89
69
37
102
74
105
121
67
104
31
119
53
115
46
47
120
54
124
108
80
101
83
44
39
66
84
75
96
50
79
36
90

Namn

Jonsson Ebba
Jonsson Emma
Jonsson Felicia
Kabrit Hassan

Kjaer Andersson Laura

Kock Vincent
Kogan Gerda
Komljenovic Maria
Kooregani Tina
Kovacevic Stefan
Kronwall Love
Langell Lucas
Levin Alice

Lidberg Ewan
Lidberg Eyla
Littorin Tyra

Llupa Loujan
Losvall Melvin
Lundstrom Morgan
Magnander Elsa
Malmgren Noah
Mannsdorff Disa
Mortensson Simon
Nilbo Burren Onzo
Nilsson Alma
Nilsson Daniella
Nilsson Ellinor
Nivdalen Neo
Nordanstig Agnes
Nordberg Ida
Né&sstrom Erik
Nasstrom Viggo
Palmo Alma
Persson Sally
Pojmark Sofia
Prahl Kasper
Prame Ellen
Ragnarsson Emma
Rehnstrom Matilda
Roslind Noelle
Rénndahl Jack
Samevall Victor
Sandberg Elliot
Sandberg Elvira
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Deltagare per klubb

Alde Licens

r

18 AO1605
17 AQ6406
14 AE1409
12 AE8311
13 AK8210
14 AL8309
13 AP3410
12 AHO411
15 BI12808
17 AH7906
12 AF8111
16 AG7707
12 AHO611
13 AF6510
15 AN4408
19 AG8404
13 AlI8310
17 AM?2906
13 AS6910
13 AK9410
19 AB2704
12 AH1011
13 AL9110
14 AHO0909
14 AM1009
14 AN9409
14 AN8209
13 AL9310
14 BC0409
17 AB4406
17 AS3506
13 AF6710
17 BL9606
17 AQO0806
15 AN7408
15 AH4908
13 ANO0410
19 Al4203
13 AK9610
12 Al3611
14 AW9109
13 Al6910
15 AGO0908
12 AH1211

Klubb

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

Anmadlda grenar
7,11,26,34

3,11,26,32
4,8,29,37
3,7,15,26,30,38
4,12,16,25,31
3,7,11,26,30,34
34,38

3,711
8,14,16,25,41
4,14,16,25,33,37
8,12
3,7,15,24,30,32
4,8,16,25,33
3,11,26,36,42
7,11,15
4,12,16,25,33,37
8,14,16,25,31
4,12,16,25,33
3,9,15,26,30,38
8,14,25,35
3,7,34,38
4,12,16,23,25,31
4,14,16,25,31
3,7,15,26,30,38
3,9,15,26,38
3,7,13,26,32
4,8,16,33,37
3,13,15,24,32
11,26,32
25,33,41
4,8,16,25,29,37
7,13,36
3,7,15,26,34
3,9,19,26,38
4,14,25,37,41
3,9,15,26,34,38
7,13,15,26,32
7,13,26,36
3,7,13,26,28,30
4,8,14,25,37
4,8,16,25,33
25,31,35
30,32,34
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55
32
48
61
99
113
82
33
58
109
93
34
86
56
103
57
85
45

Namn

Sandell Greta

Sandin Meja
Sandrup Eric
Sandrup Victor
Sjoholm Lovisa
Skogholm Pihl Felicia
Stokholm Gustaf
Strale Elin

Svensson Dehlia
Svensson Malte
Thorén Moa

van Heuven Nilsson David
Vollmer Vega
Vriezekolk Jarne
Wrenne Hannes
Wohl Axel

Wohl Cajsa
Zetterstrom Wille
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Deltagare per klubb

Alde Licens Klubb
r

14 AT9409 HS
12 AH1411 HS
14 AD9909 HS
16 AG0107 HS
17 AT4406 HS
13 Al7410 HS
19 AD8504 HS
12 AY2411 HS
16 BI5207 HS
18 AN2305 HS
12 AK2811 HS
12 AP3711 HS
18 AO3805 HS
14 AH1509 HS
19 AC4304 HS
16 AG5707 HS
19 AP3204 HS
15 AG7908 HS

Anmadlda grenar

3,7,13,24,34,38
3,7,30,38
12,14,25,31,35
4,8,16

3,19
7,26,30,34,38
4,16,25,33,41
3,7,26,30
24,32,36

25,37
3,9,26,30,38
4,8,29,37

26,34
4,8,14,25,31,35
8,16,20

8,12
7,13,26,34,42
4,8,14,25,35
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